Thursday, August 24, 2023

Match
Final
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ALIAS

Randy Saint Eagle
Mountaineer Mac
English Tom
Ranger Dan
Tennessee Williams
Imis Twohofon
Ramblin Mayhem
Trooper Jim

Total Shooters 8
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

08/24/2023 Work Shirkers Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

ESD
GF
S
CcC
JW
JW
S
FC

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1

12:24:11 PM

Stagel

20.36
29.32
34.81
43.45
45.23
62.49
56.35
150.00

Stage2

23.56
30.88
28.09
34.71
28.59
32.86
44.84
150.00

Stage3

19.80
25.37
22.06
25.65
36.71
30.76
31.56
91.59

Stage4

21.58
25.29
25.77
29.45
29.41
59.13
61.56
67.96

Shoot Date:

Stage5

15.86
21.28
29.05
22.56
31.22
30.80
39.02
72.76

8/24/2023

Final

Time
101.16
132.14
139.78
155.82
171.16
216.04
232.33
532.31



